
Sl No Name of creditor Address Claim Submitted Claim Admitted Security held

1
Vastustar Trading 
Company Pvt. Ltd.

25, Block DSIIDC Shed Scheme, 
Basement, Okhla, Phase-II, New 

Delhi- 20 ₹ 5,482,193.49 ₹ 0.00 Unsecured

2

Alstrong ACP 
Manufacturing India 

Private Limited
C- 100, Noida, Sector- 2, uttar 

Pradesh- 201301 ₹ 673,756,429.00 ₹ 0.00 Unsecured
₹ 679,238,622.49 ₹ 0.00

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors


